Sportwelt Seiffen e.V.

Doppelverfolgung 4./5.6.20MN in Seiffen und Kliny/Cz.

Platz Name

Schiler 8 mannlich
1 MENSCH
2 HUNGER

Schiler 8 weiblich
1 LANGE
2 FIEDLER

Schiler 9 mannlich
1 GOGOL
2 BITTNER

Schiler 9 weiblich
1 KAISER
2 MARSS

Schiler10 méannlich

1 ALBRECHT
2 PIETSCH
3 KOSSACK
4  KRAMER

Schiler10 weiblich
1 SCHONTHIER

2 MARSCHALLECK

Schiler N1 mannlich

1 BRUNNEL
2  WIEGERT
3 MATTHES

Schiler N weiblich
1 STIEHLER
2 SENNEWALD
3  GAFFRONTKE

Schiler12 méannlich

1 MIEHLE

2 FRITZSCH

3  DEGENHARDT
4  BAUER

Schiler12 weiblich

1 HARTL
NAUJOKAT
CLAUDI
HOLZBRECHER
LAMPE
SROKA

oOulh wnmn

Vorname

Leon
Nils-Erik

Lilly Marie
Vanessa

Marc-Ole
Nils

Frances
Lena

Tobias
Marek
Toni
Robin

Cheyenne
Viviane

Felix
Lukas
Roberto

Paula-Anna
Sophia
Tanja

Niklas
Nick
Jakob
Marc

Anna
Julia
Lea
Pauline
Clara
Tiny

ERGEBNISLISTE

Verein

SG Klotzsche
SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche
TSG Schkeuditz

SG Klotzsche
TSG Schkeuditz

SG Klotzsche
SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V.

TSG Schkeuditz

SG Klotzsche

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V.
Hohburger SV 90

TUS Zwéonitz
SV Grof3waltersdorf

ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland

TSG Schkeuditz

SSV Blau Weif3 Neuhausen

SG Klotzsche
TSG Schkeuditz
TSG Schkeuditz

SG Klotzsche

ATSV Gebirge Gelobtland

SG Klotzsche
TSG Schkeuditz

SC Zwiesel

SG Klotzsche

LBC Banfetal

SV Liebertwolkwitze.V.
SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V.
TUS Zwonitz

5.6.20M
Skating

1917,4
18:44,)

20:10,2
25:52,]

14:57,4
18:53,9

15:54,4
16:50,6

14:10,5
15:13,7
15:57,8
17:25,1

14:45,9
16:13,8

14:36,6
15:18,3
16:37,7

13:26,0
14:24,5
15:46,3

12:24,8
12:10,7
13:08,4
15:10,5

12:20,4
12:26,9
12:57,8
13:13,9
14:38,3
15:06,3

4.6.20N
Classic

18:22,3
19:15,8

17:58,3
21:46,6

14:18,3
18:07,0

15:23,0
19:04,5

14:18,3
13:22,4
18:12,4
16:54,0

15:23,2
16:41)1

15:13,5
15:01,4
16:49,2

13:39,7
16:46,0
16:59,6

12:00,4
12:32,9
14:12,7
15:00,2

N:57,7
13:07,7
12:49,2
14:4,8
16:15,5
16:23,8

Gesamtzeit

00:37:39,7
00:37:59,9

00:38:08,5
00:47:38,7

00:29:15,7
00:37:00,9

00:31:17,4
00:35:55,1

00:28:28,8
00:28:36,1
00:34:10,2
00:34:19,]

00:30:09,
00:32:54,9

00:29:50,1
00:30:19,7
00:33:26,9

00:27:05,7
00:31:10,5
00:32:45,9

00:24:25,2
00:24:43,6
00:27:211
00:30:10,7

00:2418,1
00:25:34,6
00:25:47,0
00:27:28,7
00:30:53,8

00:31:30,1



Schiiler13 mannlich
1 BUND
WILLERT
PIETSCH
RIECKHOFF
ULBRICH
MORITZ

oOulh wWwN

Schiler13 weiblich
1 ROCKSTROH
2 LANGKAVEL

Schiler4 mannlich

1 TOGEL
2 KUNZ
3 KOSSACK
4  FESTE
5 HENNING

Schiler15S mannlich
1 PUSCHMANN
2 ARNOLD
3  SCHAKEL

Schiler15 weiblich
1 BRAUER

Jugend 16 weiblich
1 WALLNER

Jugend 16 mannlich

1 ULBRICH
2 BOHME
3  RICHTER
4 KUNZ

Jugend 17 weiblich

1 CLAUDI
WILLERT

3  SABADITSCH

4  HUBLER

Jugend 17 mannlich
1 STRUBEL
2 WIEDEMEIER

Juniorinnen19

1  WIEGAND
Junioren19

1  GRUMMT

2 GENTZSCH

3  SCHMIDT

4  FICKER

5 HEINICH

Marcel
Chris
Marius
Nico
Mika
Sebastian

Anna
Fionka

Lukas
Florian
Jonny
Felix
Paul

Sven
Fritz
Maximilian

Colleen

Sabine

Marvin
Eric
Antonio
Felix

Kira
Tina
Lydia
Beatrice

Stephan
Bastian

Sabrina

Maximilian (Jg.93)
Tony (Jg.93)
Christian-Alexander
Philipp (Jg.93)
Fabian (Jg.95)

SG Klotzsche
SV Litzel e V.
SG Klotzsche
TSV Grebenhain
TGV Schotten
TSG Schkeuditz

SV Trebsen
SG Klotzsche

SC Lanzenhain
TUS Zwonitz

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V.

SG Klotzsche
TSG Schkeuditz

SG Klotzsche
Hohburger SV 90

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V.

TSG Schkeuditz

WSV Rabenstein

TGV Schotten

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V.

S5V1863 Sayda
TUS Zwonitz

LBC Banfetal
SV Lutzel e V.

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V.

SV Grofwaltersdorf

SC Seebach
SG Klotzsche

Bockauer Skiverein e.V.

WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesentha

SV Trebsen

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V.

TUS Zwonitz

SV Liebertwolkwitz e.V.

N:39,8
N:57,5
N:57,0
12:47,2
14:16,9
17:01,9

13:57,8
14:53,4

N:41,3
12:21,0
12:16,6
13:27,8
16:36,5

10:20,2
10:43,9
13:40,7

16:04,3

46:07,6

37:51,0
40:49,7
41:48,3
47:07,5

42:39,4
43:236
45:50,2
54:57,9

34:21,9
40:22,2

46:48,6

30:40,6
32:25,4
33:58,7
33:35,5
46:04,5

N:04,2
N:54,1
12:59,6
12:18,0
13:49,5
16:59,7

14:03,4
14:40,9

12:09,6
N:48,9
12:49))
12:59,7
15:29,7

10:54,4
10:54,5
14:18,4

15:27,6

210.6

20:514
23:31,8
22:36,3
23:39,3

21101
21:59.2
24:38.7
27:01.7

18:56,8
19:56,4

24:38,6

27:55,6
29:21,6
28:48,5
30:14,5
42:57)

00:22:44,0
00:23:51,6
00:24:56,6
00:25:05,2
00:28:06,4
00:34:01,6

00:28:01,2
00:29:34,3

00:23:50,9
00:24:09,9
00:25:05,7
00:26:27,5
00:32:06,2

00:21:14,6
00:21:38,4
00:27:591

00:31:31,9

01:07:19,2

00:58:42,4
01:04:21,5
01:04:24,6
01:10:46,8

01:03:49,5
01:05:22,8
01:10:28,9
01:21:59,6

00:53:18,7
01:00:18,6

0:n:27,2

00:58:36,2
01:01:47,0
01:02:47,2
01:03:50,0
01:29:01,6



Damen Aligemein
1 GOLZOW

Herren Aligemein

1 SEIFERT

2 ESCHER

3  GILLESSEN

4 ZEMMRICH

5 HENNING

6 TREUDE

7 BEMMANN

8 THIEM
Herren A1

1 TREUDE

2 PUMP

3  SCHALLER

4  RICHTER
Damen A2

1 DR.ROGULIC

2 MARSCHALLECK

Herren A2

1 HOLZBECHER

2 ADLER
Damen A3

1 HOHNEL

2 GRUMMT

3  BAHNERT
HerrenA3

1 DR.SCHINDLER

2 HARTMANN

3  RICHTER

4  SCHMIDT

5 SCHUW
Herren A4

1 HAU

2 KERSANDT
Herren A5

1 FREVER
Damen A6

Alina

Benjamin
Toni
Martin
Kevin
Michael
Jurgen
Max
Daniel

Harald
Carsten
Rico
Mike

Branka
Anke

Jens
Steffen

Katrin
Susann
Anke

Hermann
Sven
Jens
Mathias
Jens

Heinrich
Horst

Gerald

1 DR.WARDECK-MOH Barbara

Herren A6
1  KAISER
2 HENNING
3 BARTHEL

Lutz
Albert
Wolfgang

LBC Banfetal

TSG Bau Hammerbriicke
Escher Ski-Team
TuWIAdenau

SSV1863 Sayda
SCLlanzenhain

SV Litzel e V.

SV Liebertwolkwitze.V.
Ski Club Seligenstadt

SV Litzel e V.

SSV Altenberg/Salomon-Leki-R:

VSCKlingenthal
SG Klotzsche

WSV 05 Oberhof
SV Grofwaltersdorf

SG Klotzsche
SCHochvogel Miinchen/Salom

Skiclub Stadthagen
WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesentha
BSG FSV Waldheim

WSV 05 Oberhof
Bockauer Skivereine.V.
BSG FSV Waldheim
RSV Chemnitz

SV Trebsen

SC Lanzenhain
SV Dorfchemnitz

SSV Blau Weif3 Neuhausen

WSV 05 Oberhof

SG Klotzsche
SC Lanzenhain
SG Klotzsche

38:18,2

27:33,2
27:37,4
29:54,5
3118,8
32:03,9
33:25,3
32:45,3
36:57,8

30:42,2
30:15,9
31:09
32:37,2

50:55,9
01:09:27,6

31204
33:17,3

39:17,3
39:31,8
55:23,2

30:21,0
34:43,6
35:49,8
44:33,0
54:59,5

30:50,5
48:21)

32:24,1

01:26:50,7

37:17,8
38:25,7
45:57,6

20:32,9

26:40,3
27:02,2
27:05,0
30:00,6
30:08,8
30:26,5
32:39,7
38:52,1

27:07,0
27:54,4
27:22)
30:03,7

28:57,6
29:55,0

30:37,0
3114,4

21:52,0
23:02,7
25:35,0

28:52,6
32:14,7
31:36,2
44:56,3
43:36,2

29:42,7
51:33)

29:26,1

43:47,3

33:22,6
36:39,2
43:31,8

00:58:51,1

00:54:13,5
00:54:39,6
00:56:59,5
01:0119,4
01:02:12,7
01:03:51,8
01:05:25,0
01:15:49,9

00:57:49,2
00:58:10,3
00:58:31,2
01:02:40,9

01:19:53,5
01:39:22,6

01:01:57,4
01:04:31,7

01:01:09,3
01:02:34,5
01:20:58,2

00:59:13,6
01:06:58,3
01:07:26,0
01:29:29,3
01:38:35,7

01:00:33,2
01:39:54,2

01:01:50,2

02:0:38,6

0110:40,4
01:15:04,9
01:29:29,4



Herren A7

1 RIESEN

1 FRIEDEMANN

3 TSITSOS

4 STEIN

5 RADEMACHER

6 WEICHHOLD

7  DORING
Herren A8

1 KOCH

2 ACHTEL

3  KELLER
HerrenA9

1 CZEeCH

2 NEUBAUR

3 HeDRICH

Uwe
Ullrich
Toni
Rudolf
Jurgen
Glnter
Bernhard

Meinolf
Rolf
Lothar

Horst
Jakob
Hans

SCAltenau

SV05 Auerbach
DAV Donauwdorth
SCLlanzenhain
SCBad Grund

BSG FSV Waldheim
SCKelkheim

TUS Eckenhagen
SK Oker
SCKelkheim

Normania Treffurt
DAV Donauworth
TSV Grebenhain

38:13,2
3713,4
43:26,7
41:46,3
42:57,8
45:08,5
46:21,2

39:50,9
51:40,4
50:46,2

46:44,2
4716,4
53:03,3

19:57,0
20:56,8
22:40,9
24:38,5
2413)
22:24,4
22:59,6

23:14,3
23:00,8
27:41,7

23:14,2
24:02,7
25:56,4

00:58:10,2
00:58:10,2
01:06:07,6
01:06:24,8

01:07:10,9
01:07:32,9
01:09:20,8

01:03:05,2
0114:41,2
0118:27,9

01:09:58,4
01:11:19,1
01:18:59,7



